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and crushed peanuts.
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The menu of Boomarang Diner from Tahlequah includes 104 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $9.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Boomarang Diner, located in the
heart of Tahlequah, OK, is a beloved American eatery, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars from
satisfied patrons. Today, the diner welcomes guests from 6:30 AM to 9:00 PM, inviting you to savor their
delightful offerings. To ensure you have a seat at this popular spot, it's recommended to call ahead at (918) 458-
1112 for reservations. Prefer dining in the comfort of your own home? You can conveniently order your favorite
dishes through DoorDash. If you're curious for more culinary options, be sure to check out nearby eateries like
The Rollie Pollie and Oasis Health Foods. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts, so
feel free to leave a review!.
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Snacks

FRIED MUSHROOMS

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

A La Carte

SINGLE EGG

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Starters

EGGWICH

Hot Dogs

CHILI CHEESE DOG

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Main

BREAKFAST SCRAMBLER

$10.8

$13.2

$1.7

$10.3

$7.6

$6.0

$3.4

$10.8

Appetizers

SIDE MUSHROOMS $6.0

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER $10.0
Beverages

SWEET TEA $3.2
Light Bites

CHICKEN BITES BASKET $10.8
The Plates

HOT HAMBURGER PLATE $9.1
Pre-Stacked Burgers,

100% Free Range, Grass
Fed Beef

THE DAGWOOD $10.8

Specialty Burgers

BACON RANCH CHEESEBURGER $10.0

Breakfast Pancakes

2 PANCAKES $4.0

Bricktown Burgers

HATCH GREEN CHILE BURGER $10.0

Sandwiches And Such

CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH $10.3
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Gainesvilles Best

ULTIMATE PATTY MELT $10.8
Breakfast Eggs And Stuff
French

POUTINE

Glamburgers

OLD FASHIONED BURGER $7.2

Premium Omelettes

HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE $13.2
Breakfast On The Side
PANCAKE $2.8

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

3 PANCAKES $5.2

Elvin's Favorites

FRITO CHILI PIE SUPREME $8.4
Sides

DIPPING SAUCE

Hotdogs (Copy)

TWO CHILI CHEESE DOGS $10.8

Salads And Chili

BOWL OF CHILI $6.7

Fish Fry&Amp;Comma;
Fresh Seafood
&Amp;Amp; Blue Plate
Dinner Specials

FAMOUS FISH FRY $15.6

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $13.2

Sauces

RANCH
GRAVY

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
TOSTADAS

Uncategorized

NACHO TOTS $10.0
SIDE TOTS $4.2

Entrées

50/50 APPETIZER $9.6
MINI SKINS $10.8
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ONION RINGS

Omelettes
SPANISH OMELETTE
WESTERN OMELETTE
PLAIN OMELETTE

Dinners

1/2LB HAMBURGER
STEAK

ULTIMATE CHICKEN
FRIED STEAK

ELVIN'S PLATTER

Salads

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
CHEF SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Popular Iltems

DINER DBL BURGER
SIDE OKRA

BISCUIT GRAVY

PICKLE'OS APPETIZER

Burger

JJ BURGER

K.V. BURGER

PATTY MELT

SUPER CHILI CHEESEBURGER

$13.2
$13.2
$10.3

$14.4

$18.0

$13.2

$13.2
$13.2
$4.4

$10.8
$4.8
$4.0

$10.0
$8.4
$8.4
$16.6

CHILI CHEESEBURGER
PATRIOT BURGER

Ingredients Used
PICKLE

MUSHROOMS

CHEESE

BACON

ONION

TOMATOES

Breakfast
(Y

BIG BREAKFAST
SMALL BREAKFAST

SAUSAGE GRAVY
BISCUIT

PANCAKE SPECIAL

BIG HAM COUNTRY BREAKFAST
HATCH GREEN CHILE OMELETTE
ELVIN'S OMELETTE

ELVIN'S PANCAKE SPECIAL
ELVIN'S ULTIMATE BREAKFAST

Sandwiches

CHICKEN TENDER
BASKET

ULTIMATE BLT
SANDWICH

REAL REUBEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE
BLT SANDWICH
HATCH GREEN CHILE HOT LINK

$10.8
$14.4

$10.0
$8.4

$6.0

$8.4

$14.4

$10.8

$11.5

$9.6
$10.3
$9.6
$4.0
$7.2
$10.8
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BREAKFAST SANDWICH $5.9 SIDE ONION RINGS $4.8
SAUSAGE BISCUIT $3.7 SIDE POTATO CAKES $4.2
B.L.T. SIDE COLESLAW $4.0
MASHED POTATO GRAVY $4.0

Side Dishes SIDE SAUSAGE $4.3

SIDE BACON $4.3 FRENCH FRIES

\ SIDE FRIES $4.2 PICKLES

CHEESE CURDS $10.0 SIDE PICKLE'OS

BEANS CORNBREAD $6.7

Boomarang Diner

116 S Muskogee Ave, Tahlequah, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 07:00-20:40
Tuesday 07:00-20:40
Wednesday 07:00-20:40
Thursday 07:00-20:40
Friday 07:00-20:40
Saturday 07:00-20:40
Sunday 08:00-13:40

Made with Menu
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