





https://menuweb.menu 116 S Muskogee Ave, Tahlequah, United States +19184581112





The menu of Boomarang Diner from Tahlequah includes 104 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$9.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Boomarang Diner, located in the heart of Tahlequah, OK, is a beloved American eatery, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars from satisfied patrons. Today, the diner welcomes guests from 6:30 AM to 9:00 PM, inviting you to savor their delightful offerings. To ensure you have a seat at this popular spot, it's recommended to call ahead at (918) 458-1112 for reservations. Prefer dining in the comfort of your own home? You can conveniently order your favorite dishes through DoorDash. If you're curious for more culinary options, be sure to check out nearby eateries like The Rollie Pollie and Oasis Health Foods. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts, so feel free to leave a review!.

**BREAKFAST SCRAMBLER** 



Snacks FRIED MUSHROOMS		Appetizers SIDE MUSHROOMS	\$6.0
FISH SANDWICH	\$10.8	Grilled Burger BREAKFAST BURGER	\$10.0
Schnitzel CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$13.2	Beverages SWEET TEA	\$3.2
A La Carte SINGLE EGG	\$1.7	Light Bites CHICKEN BITES BASKET	\$10.8
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		The Plates HOT HAMBURGER PLATE	<b>\$9.1</b>
Appetizer LOADED FRIES  Fish SEA BASS	\$10.3	Pre-Stacked Burgers, 100% Free Range, Gra Fed Beef THE DAGWOOD	<b>\$\$</b>
Starters EGGWICH	\$7.6	Specialty Burgers  BACON RANCH CHEESEBURGER  Brookfoot Donooksoo	\$10.0
Hot Dogs CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$6.0	Breakfast Pancakes  2 PANCAKES  Bricktown Burgers	\$4.0
Potatoes HASH BROWNS	\$3.4	HATCH GREEN CHILE BURGER	\$10.0
Main		Sandwiches And Such CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH	<b>\$10.3</b>

\$10.8



<b>^</b> • •	•		<b>D</b>
(-ain	ΔΟΙΙ	IIAC	<b>Best</b>
Jan			DCOL

ULTIMATE PATTY MELT

\$10.8

#### Salads And Chili

**BOWL OF CHILI** 

\$6.7

## **Breakfast Eggs And Stuff**

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK BREAKFAST

\$13.2

## Fish Fry&Amp;Comma; Fresh Seafood &Amp;Amp; Blue Plate Dinner Specials

**FAMOUS FISH FRY** 

\$15.6

#### **French**

**POUTINE** 

### **Glamburgers**

**OLD FASHIONED BURGER** 

\$7.2

#### Ψ...

#### **Premium Omelettes**

HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE

\$13.2

#### **Breakfast On The Side**

**PANCAKE** 

\$2.8

### Pancakes, French Toast, And Waffles

**3 PANCAKES** 

\$5.2

#### **Elvin's Favorites**

FRITO CHILI PIE SUPREME

\$8.4

#### **Sides**

**DIPPING SAUCE** 

## **Hotdogs (Copy)**

TWO CHILI CHEESE DOGS

\$10.8

## Restaurant Category

**FRENCH** 

### Hearty Breakfast - Eggs And Omelettes

**VEGGIE OMELETTE** 

\$13.2

#### Sauces

**RANCH** 

**GRAVY** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**CHICKEN** 

**TOSTADAS** 

### Uncategorized

NACHO TOTS

\$10.0

**SIDE TOTS** 

\$4.2

#### **Entrées**

50/50 APPETIZER

\$9.6

MINI SKINS

\$10.8

**SUPER CHILI CHEESEBURGER** 



ONION RINGS		CHILI CHEESEBURGER PATRIOT BURGER	\$10.8 \$14.4
		Ingredients Used	
Omelettes		PICKLE	
SPANISH OMELETTE	\$13.2	MUSHROOMS	
WESTERN OMELETTE	\$13.2	CHEESE	
PLAIN OMELETTE	\$10.3	BACON	
		ONION	
Dinners		TOMATOES	
1/2LB HAMBURGER STEAK	\$14.4	Breakfast	
ULTIMATE CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$18.0	BIG BREAKFAST	\$10.0
ELVIN'S PLATTER		SMALL BREAKFAST	\$8.4
Salads		SAUSAGE GRAVY BISCUIT	\$6.0
		PANCAKE SPECIAL	\$8.4
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.2	<b>BIG HAM COUNTRY BREAKFAST</b>	
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.2	HATCH GREEN CHILE OMELETTE \$14	
CHEF SALAD	\$13.2	ELVIN'S OMELETTE	
SIDE SALAD	\$4.4	ELVIN'S PANCAKE SPECIAL	
		<b>ELVIN'S ULTIMATE BREAKFAST</b>	
Popular Items			
DINER DBL BURGER	\$10.8	Sandwiches	
SIDE OKRA	\$4.8	CHICKEN TENDER BASKET	\$10.8
BISCUIT GRAVY	\$4.0	ULTIMATE BLT	
PICKLE'OS APPETIZER		SANDWICH	\$11.5
<b>D</b>		REAL REUBEN SANDWICH	\$9.6
Burger		<b>GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH</b>	\$10.3
JJ BURGER	\$10.0	CHICKEN FRIED STEAK SANDWICH	l \$9.6
K.V. BURGER	\$8.4	GRILLED CHEESE \$4.0	
PATTY MELT	\$8.4	BLT SANDWICH	\$7.2

\$16.6

HATCH GREEN CHILE HOT LINK

\$10.8



BREAKFA	ST SANDWICH	\$5.9	SIDE ONION RINGS	\$4.8
SAUSAGE	BISCUIT	\$3.7	SIDE POTATO CAKES	\$4.2
B.L.T.			SIDE COLESLAW	\$4.0
Side Dishes			MASHED POTATO GRAVY	\$4.0
			SIDE SAUSAGE	\$4.3
SIDE BACON	\$4.3	FRENCH FRIES		
See The	SIDE FRIES	\$4.2	PICKLES	
	CHEESE CURDS	\$10.0	SIDE PICKLE'OS	
BEANS CO	DRNBREAD	\$6.7		

# **Boomarang Diner**

116 S Muskogee Ave, Tahlequah, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00-20:40 Tuesday 07:00-20:40 Wednesday 07:00-20:40 Thursday 07:00-20:40 Friday 07:00-20:40 Saturday 07:00-20:40 Sunday 08:00-13:40

Made with Menu

